18 Hole Leaderboard
Low Putts — June 30

Player

Smith, Tricia
Zagone, Terri

Smith, Kathy

Ulrich, Deborah
Harp, Kathy

Stout, Kathy

Bunch, Sydney
Ferguson, Janet
Lindstrom, Cindy
Mendenhall, Victoria
Robertson, Carla
Owen, Linda
Galloway, Alice

Day, Amy

Landis, Jan
Mendenhall, Victoria
Robertson, Carla

Purse
$10.00
$8.50
$8.50
$7.00
$10.00
$9.00
$5.00
$5.00
$5.00
$10.00
$9.00
$8.00
$3.00
$3.00
$3.00
$10.00
$9.00



