18 Hole Leaderboard Low Putts — June 30

Player	Purse
Smith, Tricia	\$10.00
Zagone, Terri	\$8.50
Smith, Kathy	\$8.50
Ulrich, Deborah	\$7.00
Harp, Kathy	\$10.00
Stout, Kathy	\$9.00
Bunch, Sydney	\$5.00
Ferguson, Janet	\$5.00
Lindstrom, Cindy	\$5.00
Mendenhall, Victoria	\$10.00
Robertson, Carla	\$9.00
Owen, Linda	\$8.00
Galloway, Alice	\$3.00
Day, Amy	\$3.00
Landis, Jan	\$3.00
Mendenhall, Victoria	\$10.00
Robertson, Carla	\$9.00